6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:20-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

FRIDAY, APRIL 17
Coffee, continental breakfast

Novel Uses of the LMA
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

The In’s and Out’s of
Antifibrinolytics: New and Exciting
Evidence

Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Break with Exhibitors

Candyflipping: A Review of the
Medical and Legal Implications of
Novel Psychoactive Substances
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

What Works and What Doesn’t In
Traumatic Cardiac Arrest (TCA)
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Pharmaco - Who?
Pharmacogenomics in Anesthesia

Care (1 Pharm)
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Interpretation of
pharmacogenomic reports: Real
world application (1 Pharm)

Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Panel Discussion Q&A
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

C&H Educational Systems
French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2026

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:20-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

SATURDAY, APRIL 18

Coffee, continental breakfast
Strategies for Opioid Reduction in
Trauma (1 Pharm)

Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Advanced Analgesia Techniques
for Anesthesia Providers
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Break with Exhibitors

Sugammadex and Residual
Neuromuscular Blockade (1
Pharm)

Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Evidence-Based Practice:
Incorporating Evidence into
Anesthesia Practice

Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Hypocalcemia, Whole Blood, and
What’s Happening in Trauma
Resuscitation

Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Trauma Tips and Tricks for the
Anesthesia Provider
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Panel Discussion Q&A
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

6:30-7:00
AM

SUNDAY, APRIL 19

Coffee, continental breakfast
Anesthesia for the Pregnant
Patient for Non-OB Surgery
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

7:00-8:00

Anesthesia Management of the
Morbidly Obese Patient
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15 Break with Exhibitors

New Anticoagulants:
Implications for Anesthetists (1
Pharm)

Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

9:15-10:15

CRASE: Civilian Response to
Active Attack Events
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

10:15-11:15

Recruiting and Training Nurse
Anesthesia Residents for
Retention in Autonomous
Practice

Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

Panel Discussion Q&A
Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:15

This program has been prior approved by the American
Association of Nurse Anesthetists for 20.00 Class A CE
Credits; Code Number 1046364; Expiration Date
4/19/2026. AANA designates this program as meeting
the criteria for up to 7.00 CE Credits in
pharmacology/therapeutics.



