

# C&H Educational Systems

French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2026

6:30-7:00 AM	FRIDAY, APRIL 17 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SATURDAY, APRIL 18 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SUNDAY, APRIL 19 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:00-8:00	<b>Novel Uses of the LMA</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	7:00-8:00	<b>Strategies for Opioid Reduction in Trauma (1 Pharm)</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	7:00-8:00	<b>Anesthesia for the Pregnant Patient for Non-OB Surgery</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
8:00-9:00	<b>The In's and Out's of Antifibrinolytics: New and Exciting Evidence</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	8:00-9:00	<b>Advanced Analgesia Techniques for Anesthesia Providers</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	8:00-9:00	<b>Anesthesia Management of the Morbidly Obese Patient</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:15	Break with Exhibitors
9:30-10:30	<b>Candyflipping: A Review of the Medical and Legal Implications of Novel Psychoactive Substances</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	9:30-10:30	<b>Sugammadex and Residual Neuromuscular Blockade (1 Pharm)</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	9:15-10:15	<b>New Anticoagulants: Implications for Anesthetists (1 Pharm)</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
10:30-11:30	<b>What Works and What Doesn't In Traumatic Cardiac Arrest (TCA)</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	10:30-11:30	<b>Evidence-Based Practice: Incorporating Evidence into Anesthesia Practice</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	10:15-11:15	<b>CRASE: Civilian Response to Active Attack Events</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP
11:20-12:30	<b>Pharmaco - Who? Pharmacogenomics in Anesthesia Care (1 Pharm)</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	11:20-12:30	<b>Hypocalcemia, Whole Blood, and What's Happening in Trauma Resuscitation</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	11:15-12:15	<b>Recruiting and Training Nurse Anesthesia Residents for Retention in Autonomous Practice</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP
12:30-1:30	<b>Interpretation of pharmacogenomic reports: Real world application (1 Pharm)</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	12:30-1:30	<b>Trauma Tips and Tricks for the Anesthesia Provider</b> Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	12:15-1:15	<b>Panel Discussion Q&amp;A</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP
1:30-2:30	<b>Panel Discussion Q&amp;A</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP	1:30-2:30	<b>Panel Discussion Q&amp;A</b> Dru Riddle, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Brian Cornelius DNP, CRNA, NRP		This program has been prior approved by the American Association of Nurse Anesthetists for 20.00 Class A CE Credits; Code Number 1046364; Expiration Date 4/19/2026. AANA designates this program as meeting the criteria for up to 7.00 CE Credits in pharmacology/therapeutics.